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TEAM RESULTS  

U20 
 

Rank Region Points 
1 VKO 20906 
2 ALM 20557 
3 KRG 18994 
4 KST 13789 
5 SKO 12612 
6 PVL 11444 
7 KZL 9482 
8 SHMK 9043 
9 ALO 7989 

10 MNG 7405 
11 ZHBL 5359 
12 NRST 4538 
13 AKM 4098 
14 TKO 1305 
15 AKT 1174 
16 ZKO 619 
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MEN 
60 m 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 10:20  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Denis YERASTOV 18.10.03 ZHBL 7.07 7.04 КМS  918 Gulyaeva R. , Zhuzenov M.  
2 Maxim BASHUKOV 27.12.02 PVL 7.09 7.07 I  903 Valiyev R.  
3 Ilya ALIEV 02.03.01 АКМ 7.20 7.14 I  869 Adilova Al.  
4 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 7.19 7.14 I  869 Dyagilev B.. , Vesselskiy B..  
5 Yurij KIROV 09.04.02 NRST 7.20 7.21 I  835 Bazarov V.  
6 Vovchenko IVAN 13.02.02 KRG 7.28 7.29 I  797 Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  
7 Ajbar ESENGELDY 28.07.01 NRST 7.24 7.33 I  779 Ryhlikov V.  
8 Nikolay VITOV 12.05.02 SHMK 7.30 7.34 I  774 Nabiev A.  
9 Sergey SVITOV 24.05.01 SKO 7.31  I  788 Fedorshin A. , Ektova N.  

10 Vladislav BOYKO 29.01.02 ALO 7.33  I  779 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  
11 Kirill DOBRENYUK 09.08.01 KZL 7.36  II  765 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Bodritskaya S.  
12 Dmitriy SHAPOSHNIKOV 11.02.01 KRG 7.44  II  729 Ageev A..  
13 Erik LI 29.01.03 KZL 7.46  II  720 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
14 Danil NAUMCHUK 01.01.02 PVL 7.47  II  715 Stepankovskiy S.  
15 Azamat AMIROV 11.10.01 SHMK 7.48  II L Kokanbaev K.  
16 Zhenisov ERLAN 18.04.02 PVL 7.50  II L Alekseev V.  
17 Sultan ERMANOV 17.08.01 KZL 7.60  II  659 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
17 Iliya SOZIN 01.01.02 PVL 7.60  II  659 Kolyev V.  
19 Vladislav NUREK 14.01.02 VKO 7.61  II  654 Vesselskiy B..  
20 Ivan BELOZEROV 28.09.02 NRST 7.62  II  650 Verevkin A.  
21 Damir SAMRAT 20.10.04 KZL 7.63  II L Umarov R. , Panov D.  
22 Danil SITNIKOV 13.01.04 KRG 7.64  II L Dudar T. , Konik V.  
23 Ilkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM 7.65  II  638 Gusev V.  
23 Alexey SKOPETS 06.07.01 АКМ 7.65  II  638 Meleshenko Ev.  
25 Artem FEOKTISTOV 02.02.03 KZL 7.66  III L  Beglova I. , Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
26 Savelıı REDKO 15.05.04 KST 7.68  III  625 Sýnarbaeva LĮ  
26 Sergey VDOVIN 14.08.04 ALM 7.68  III  625 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
26 Gleb SNEGIREV 11.08.03 VKO 7.68  III  625 Vesselskiy B..  
29 Nursultan ZHUMABAEV 02.02.03 АКТ 7.69  III  621 Karaulov A.  
30 Yaroslav KLIMKOVICH 08.05.03 KZL 7.73  III L Beglova I. , Sarmankylova A.  
31 Sergey OLENICH 15.04.01 VKO 7.82  III L Khizhnyakova O..  
32 Danil PIMENOV 25.04.03 VKO 7.86  III L Vesselskiy B..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
33 Daniil DEMIN 01.01.01 PVL 7.87  III L Kolyev V.  
34 Askar ORAZKHANULY 15.04.04 KZL 8.00  III L  Umarov R. , Panov D.  
34 Bogdan KISSILCHAK 28.01.04 KRG 8.00  III L Seliverstova L.. , Kirsanova A..  
36 Danil CIBIKOV 09.10.02 ALM 8.08   0 Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Sokirko V. , Kasyanov A.  
37 Nikita ZINOVEV 24.03.04 VKO 8.14   L Vesselskiy B..  
38 Rahat ERLAN 15.04.04 KZL 8.50   L Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova I.  

 Zhandos ZHAKUPOV 01.04.04 VKO DNS   L Vesselskiy B..  
 

200 m  
Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 11:45  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Efim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 22.52 22.21 КМS 958 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
2 Andrey LAVRUSHENKO 01.11.01 VKO 22.71 22.49 КМS 919 Dyagilev B.. , Vesselskiy B..  
3 Timur HUDAYBERGENOV 26.09.01 SHMK 22.82 22.67 КМS 895 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Bodrickaya S.  
4 Maxim BASHUKOV 27.12.02 PVL 22.98 23.17 I 854 Valiyev R.  
5 Vovchenko IVAN 13.02.02 KRG 22.85 23.32 I 871 Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  
6 Denis YERASTOV 18.10.03 ZHBL 22.72 DQ I 888 Gulyaeva R. , Zhuzenov M.  
7 Il’ya ALIEV 02.03.01 АКМ 23.01  I 850 Adilova Al.  
8 Nikolay VITOV 12.05.02 SHMK 23.17  I 828 Nabiev A.  
9 Ajbar ESENGELDY 28.07.01 NRST 23.21  I 824 Ryhlikov V.  

10 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL 23.25  I 819 Stepankovskiy A.  
11 Timur CHUMAK 12.01.03 SKO 23.46  I 792 Okovantsev A. , Okovantseva V.  
12 Dmitriy SHAPOSHNIKOV 11.02.01 KRG 23.56  I 779 Ageev A..  
13 Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG 23.60  I 774 Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko S.. , Mashtakov U..  
14 Dmitrii FOMINOV 21.05.02 PVL 23.74  II 757 Valiyev R.  
15 Sergey SVITOV 24.05.01 SKO 23.76  II 755 Fedorshin A. , Ektova N.  
16 Dıas JAMAROV 21.11.01 KST 23.87  II 741 Kývaldına Ga. , Iagodın A.  
16 Danil CHICHKANOV 06.01.01 KRG 23.87  II 741 Ivanova E.  
18 Erik LI 29.01.03 KZL 24.01  II 724 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
19 Yakov LAVRENTIEV 12.01.02 VKO 24.02  II 723 Lyoshin V.. , Lyoshina D..  
20 Danil NAUMCHUK 01.01.02 PVL 24.04  II 720 Stepankovskiy S.  
21 Gleb PAVLIN 14.05.04 VKO 24.11  II 712 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
22 Danil SITNIKOV 13.01.04 KRG 24.15  II L Dudar T. , Konik V.  
23 Kirill DOBRENYUK 09.08.01 KZL 24.18  II 704 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Bodritskaya S.  



 
 

National U-20 Championship of the Republic of Kazakhstan (2001-2002)  
Ust-Kamenogorsk 11.02.2020 - 13.02.2020  

FINAL PROTOCOL 

5 
 

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 
24 Iliya SOZIN 01.01.02 PVL 24.31  II L Kolyev V.  
25 Ilkham TULEGENOV 03.04.02 ALM 24.58  II 657 Gusev V.  
26 Damir SAMRAT 20.10.04 KZL 24.60  II 654 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
27 Ivan BELOZEROV 28.09.02 NRST 24.62  II 652 Verevkin A.  
28 Savelıı REDKO 15.05.04 KST 24.67  II 646 Sýnarbaeva LĮ  
29 Danil USHAKOV 07.02.04 VKO 24.81  II L Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
30 Sergey VDOVIN 14.08.04 ALM 24.97  II 613 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
31 Amir AIMKANOV 05.03.02 VKO 25.18  II L Vesselskiy B..  
32 Aleksandr VODOLAJSKII 07.03.04 KST 25.20  II L Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
33 Maksım SALMANOV 06.02.01 KST 25.23  II 584 Zelenskaıa Iî , Meankın VĮ  
34 Danil LARIN 11.05.04 MNG 25.30  III 577 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
35 Danil PIMENOV 25.04.03 VKO 25.44  III L Vesselskiy B..  
36 Nursultan ZHUMABAEV 02.02.03 АКТ 25.52  III 553 Karaulov A.  
37 Daniil DEMIN 01.01.01 PVL 25.60  III L Kolyev V.  
38 Asman DANIELLE 01.06.04 PVL 25.82  III L Alekseev V.  
39 Nikita ZINOVEV 24.03.04 VKO 26.23  III L Vesselskiy B..  
 Yurij KIROV 09.04.02 NRST DQ   0 Bazarov V.  
 Kuanysh BAYMURZAEV 13.03.01 ALM DQ   0 Gusev V.  
 Artem FEOKTISTOV 02.02.03 KZL DQ   0 Beglova I. , Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
 Azamat AMIROV 11.10.01 SHMK DQ   0 Kokanbaev K.  
 Alexey SKOPETS 06.07.01 АКМ DNS   0 Meleshenko Ev.  
 Yaroslav KLIMKOVICH 08.05.03 KZL DNS   L Beglova I. , Sarmankylova A.  
 Anton PASKOV 15.07.01 PVL DNS   L Valiyev R.  
 Vladislav BOYKO 29.01.02 ALO DNS   0 Baizakov R. , Volodin G.  
 Damir KUANYSHBEK 13.12.01 MNG DNS   0 Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  

 
400 m  

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 12:20  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Efim TARASOV 08.01.02 VKO 50.27 48.94 КМS 983 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
2 Timur HUDAYBERGENOV 26.09.01 SHMK 50.15 49.61 КМS 942 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Bodrickaya S.  
3 Nikita CHUPORSHNEV 09.07.01 KRG 51.27 50.42 КМS 893 Ageyev An. , Denisko A.  
4 Danııl LITVINOV 07.04.01 KST 50.61 50.92 I 882 Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Lıtvınov Se.  
5 Sergey STEPANKOVSKIY 17.10.01 PVL 51.45 51.38 I 837 Stepankovskiy A.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 
6 Anton LENSHIN 26.04.02 ALM 52.02 DQ I 801 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
7 Gleb PAVLIN 14.05.04 VKO 52.14  I 794 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
8 Danil CHICHKANOV 06.01.01 KRG 52.41  I 779 Ivanova E.  
9 Damir KUANYSHBEK 13.12.01 MNG 52.68  II 764 Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  

10 Pavel KARPENKO 14.09.01 KRG 52.74  II 761 Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko S.. , Mashtakov U..  
11 Dmitrii FOMINOV 21.05.02 PVL 52.83  II 756 Valiyev R.  
12 Tamirlan BERMAGANBETOV 31.07.02 ALM 52.91  II 752 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Leptikova N.  
13 Petrushkevich ARTYEM 11.11.01 KRG 53.17  II 738 Dud'eva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
14 Yakov LAVRENTIEV 12.01.02 VKO 53.36  II 727 Lyoshin V.. , Lyoshina D..  
15 Dıas JAMAROV 21.11.01 KST 53.48  II 721 Kývaldına Ga. , Iagodın A.  
16 Danil USHAKOV 07.02.04 VKO 54.44  II L Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
17 Nassonov VADIM 12.06.03 KRG 54.74  II 656 Dud'eva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
18 Maksım SALMANOV 06.02.01 KST 54.86  II 649 Zelenskaıa Iî , Meankın VĮ  
19 Maksim PARSHIKOV 27.10.01 NRST 54.99  II 643 Latyshenko L.  
20 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 55.15  III 635 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
21 Stepan SPASSKIY 21.07.04 SKO 55.16  III 634 Beysenov A. , Vinokurov V..  
22 Meyerlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 55.48  III L Lushpay R..  
23 Danil LARIN 11.05.04 MNG 55.57  III 614 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
24 Oleg SINISHIN 16.05.04 ALM 55.95  III 596 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
25 Aleksandr VODOLAJSKII 07.03.04 KST 56.16  III 585 Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
26 Dmitriy LYAPUNOV 14.07.04 VKO 56.20  L 584 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
27 Danil BALABA 25.12.02 SHMK 56.25  III 581 Inkina N..  
28 Vadim PUNTUS 25.05.03 VKO 56.48  III L Vesselskiy B..  
29 Amir AIMKANOV 05.03.02 VKO 56.50  III L Vesselskiy B..  
30 Danil SERGEEV 22.04.04 SKO 57.49  III L Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
31 Bekzat DAULETOV 07.09.01 ALO 57.76  III 511 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
32 Ernur KENENOV 06.06.04 VKO 59.04  III L Lushpay R..  
33 Asman DANIELLE 01.06.04 PVL 59.16   0 Alekseev V.  
 Kuanysh BAYMURZAEV 13.03.01 ALM DQ   0 Gusev V.  
 Mikhail CHEREZOV 16.01.03 SKO DNS   0 Fedorshin A. , Ektova N.  
 Danil SERGEEV 22.04.04 SKO DNS   L Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
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800 m  
Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 18:30  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Petrov NIKOLAY 13.01.01 ALO 1:54.86 КМS  943 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
2 Timur BAYMURAT 16.09.01 ALO 1:55.60 КМS  923 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  
3 Anton LENSHIN 26.04.02 ALM 1:56.79 КМS  918 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
4 Salamat ALIASKEROV 17.08.01 ZHBL 1:59.56 I  819 Galiulina Z. , Telegin A.  
5 Alexandr ASTAFYEV 28.07.01 SKO 2:00.90 I  785 Beysenov A. , Okovantsev A.. , Okovantseva V..  
6 Nassonov VADIM 12.06.03 KRG 2:03.25 II  728 Dud'eva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
7 Petrushkevich ARTYEM 11.11.01 KRG 2:03.70 II  717 Dud'eva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
8 Tamirlan BERMAGANBETOV 31.07.02 ALM 2:03.91 II  712 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A. , Leptikova N.  
9 Meyerlan NURLYBEKOV 14.12.03 VKO 2:04.31 II  703 Lushpay R..  

10 Sapronov DANIIL 13.11.03 KRG 2:04.66 II  695 Dudeva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
11 Maksim PARSHIKOV 27.10.01 NRST 2:04.98 II  687 Latyshenko L.  
12 Aleksandr YURKOV 27.03.01 ZHBL 2:05.51 II  675 Zhuzenov M.  
13 Zakhar ZAKHAROV 26.04.01 VKO 2:06.01 II  663 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
14 Kirill SUBBOTIN 27.02.03 SKO 2:06.16 II 657 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
15 Azamat UALHAN 09.02.04 ALM 2:06.67 II  648 Gusev V.  
16 Damir ORLOV 16.12.03 KZL 2:07.31 II  634 Umarov R. , Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A.  
17 Dmitriy LYAPUNOV 14.07.04 VKO 2:07.50 II  630 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
18 Stepan SPASSKIY 21.07.04 SKO 2:07.56 II  628 Beysenov A. , Vinokurov V..  
19 Dias KALYMZHAN 03.12.03 ZKO 2:07.98 II  619 Bigalyev A. , Saparhanov A.  
20 Oleg SINISHIN 16.05.04 ALM 2:08.70 II  603 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
21 Denis PRESNYAKOV 30.07.01 SKO 2:08.99 II  597 Tagirov R. , Okovantseva V. , Okovantsev A.  
22 Egor ZOLOTAREV 08.03.04 VKO 2:09.15 II  593 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
23 Anuar KAZBEKOV 18.04.02 KST 2:09.40 II  588 Savgurov A. , Bariban D.  
24 Danil BALABA 25.12.02 SHMK 2:14.56 III  482 Inkina N..  
25 Ernur KENENOV 06.06.04 VKO 2:14.59 III  481 Lushpay R..  
26 Roman GIRKA 06.09.04 PVL 2:16.29 III  449 Bondar V.  
27 Danil SERGEEV 22.04.04 SKO 2:16.37 III  447 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
28 Aset ZHANAIDAROV 14.05.04 KZL 2:16.90 III  437 Sarbasova R.  
29 Bekzat DAULETOV 07.09.01 ALO 2:17.95 III  418 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
30 Madiyar KYNDYBAEV 25.07.02 KZL 2:26.39  0 Sarbasova R.  
vk Sergey SUKHOV 29.06.00 KRG 1:54.74 КМS  946 Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
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1500 m  

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 17:40  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Petrov NIKOLAY 13.01.01 ALO 4:00.52 I  888 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
2 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 4:08.27 I  796 Lushpay R..  
3 Timur ABILOV 24.11.01 KRG 4:10.34 I  772 Ivanova E.  
4 Yepishev VLADIMIR 08.08.02 ALO 4:10.88 I  766 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Ankolyova N.  
5 Kanat BILIMHAN 20.08.02 ALO 4:13.71 II  735 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  
6 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO 4:13.78 II  734 Rodionov O..  
7 Sapronov DANIIL 13.11.03 KRG 4:19.35 II  673 Dud'eva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
8 Zakhar ZAKHAROV 26.04.01 VKO 4:20.40 II  662 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
9 Baurjan REIMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG 4:22.71 II  638 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A..  

10 Nurkeldi BOKENBAIULY 08.12.03 KZL 4:23.25 II  632 Umarov R. , Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A.  
11 Damir ORLOV 16.12.03 KZL 4:23.55 II  629 Umarov R. , Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A.  
12 Azamat UALHAN 09.02.04 ALM 4:24.12 II  623 Gusev V.  
13 Achmet KEREYBAEV 23.09.03 PVL 4:25.60 II  608 Alexeev V. , Stepankovskiy A.  
14 Egor ZOLOTAREV 08.03.04 VKO 4:26.33 II  601 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
15 Pavel TKACHENKO 24.09.01 KST 4:30.19 III  563 Savgurov A. , Bariban D.  
16 Kudaibergen SERIKBAY 12.02.04 KZL 4:32.83 III  537 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Sarmankulova A.  
17 Yernar ZHUMAMURATULY 02.05.04 ALO 4:36.52 III  L Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
18 Anuar KAZBEKOV 18.04.02 KST 4:42.55 III  449 Savgurov A. , Bariban D.  
19 Janbolat KADIRBEK 12.02.04 ALO 4:46.55 III  L Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
20 Roman GIRKA 06.09.04 PVL 4:48.14 III  402 Bondar V.  
21 Edil SERIKBOL 16.02.03 VKO 4:48.66 III  L Vesselskiy B..  
 Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 ALM DQ   0 Gusev V.  
 Madiyar KYNDYBAEV 25.07.02 KZL DNS   L Sarbasova R.  
 Aset ZHANAIDAROV 14.05.04 KZL DNS   L Sarbasova R.  

 
3000 m  

Date: 13.02.2020  
Time: 19:40  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Maxim FROLOVSKIY 04.07.02 ALM 8:56.49 I  766 Gusev V.  
2 Igor KHRUNIN 28.06.02 VKO 8:57.49 I  761 Lushpay R..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
3 Nikita EVDOKIMOV 25.09.02 VKO 9:01.18 II  743 Rodionov O..  
4 Yepishev VLADIMIR 08.08.02 ALO 9:03.74 II  730 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D. , Ankolyova N.  
5 Kazim DZHAMALOV 07.11.01 ZHBL 9:23.01 II  638 Ivanchukov D. , Galiulina Z.  
6 Achmet KEREYBAEV 23.09.03 PVL 9:24.97 II  629 Alexeev V. , Stepankovskiy A.  
7 Filippov STANISLAV 25.09.01 ALO 9:32.42 II  595 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
8 Aleksandr YURKOV 27.03.01 ZHBL 9:43.81 III  546 Zhuzenov M.  
9 Abzal SABIR 24.03.01 SHMK 9:54.69 III  500 Sultanov Nu. , Kalachev P. , Kaldarbek M.  

10 Nurtileu BEKBOSYN 19.09.02 SHMK 10:06.61 III  L Kokanbaev K.  
11 Pavel TKACHENKO 24.09.01 KST 10:16.46 III  415 Savgurov A. , Bariban D.  
12 Kaljan MUZAHAN 27.07.02 ALO 10:19.13 III  405 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
 Edil SERIKBOL 16.02.03 VKO DNF   0 Vesselskiy B..  

 
Relay 4х200 m  

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 19:10  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 PAVLIN Gleb, LAVRENTIEV Yakov, LAVRUSHENKO Andrey, TARASOV Efim VKO 1:31.95 I 845 
2 CHUPORSHNEV Nikita, VOVCHENKO Ivan, SHAPOSHNIKOV Dmitriy, KARPENKO Pavel KRG 1:32.11 I 840 
3 BASHUKOV Maxim, FOMINOV Dmitrii, STEPANKOVSKIY Sergey, NAUMCHUK Danil PVL 1:32.75 II 819 
4 SVITOV Sergey, ASTAFYEV Alexandr, CHEREZOV Mikhail, PETROV Romeo, CHUMAK Timur SKO 1:33.42 II 798 
5 JAMAROV Dıas, REDKO Savelıı, SALMANOV Maksım, LITVINOV Daniil KST 1:34.86 II 753 
6 HUDAYBERGENOV Timur, VITOV Nikolay, PAK Roman, BADANIN Danil SHMK 1:35.30 II 739 
7 LENSHIN Anton, TULEGENOV Ilkham, BAYMURZAEV Kuanysh, BERMAGANBETOV Tamirlan ALM 1:36.32 II 709 
 BELOZEROV Ivan, PARSHIKOV Maksim, KIROV Yurij, ESENGELDY Ajbar NRST DQ  0 

 
Relay 4х400 m  

Date: 13.02.2020  
Time: 11:55  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class  Points  

1 CHUPORSHNEV Nikita, VOVCHENKO Ivan , PETRUSHKEVICH Artem, CHICHKANOV Danil KRG 3:29.72 II 829 
2 ASTAFYEV Alexandr, CHEREZOV Mikhail, CHUMAK Timur, PRESNYAKOV Denis SKO 3:30.27 II 822 
3 PAVLIN Gleb, LAVRENTIEV Yakov, LAVRUSHENKO Andrey, ZAKHAROV Zakhar VKO 3:31.00 II 813 
4 LENSHIN Anton, SINISHIN Oleg , BAYMURZAEV Kuanysh, BERMAGANBETOV Tamirlan ALM 3:31.65 II 805 
5 JAMAROV Dıas, REDKO Savelıı, SALMANOV Maksım, KAZBEKOV Anuar KST 3:38.45 II 722 
 KARPENKO Pavel, SAPRONOV, NASSONOV, BASIEV Alexey KRG DNF  0 
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Relay mix 4х400 m 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 18:50  

Rank Athlete Region Final 
1 BERMAGANBETOV Tamirlan, LENSHIN Anton, Anastasya TRIFONOVA, SYTINA Alexandra ALM 3:42.7 
2 CHUPORSHNEV Nikita, KARPENKO Pavel, KIRICHENKO Kamila, SHUMILO Anna KRG 3:48.4 
3 VADIM Nassonov, ARTYEM Petrushkevich, ARTEMEVA Stefaniya, POLOVIKOVA Natalya KRG 3:50.6 
4 STEPANKOVSKIY Sergey, FOMINOV Dmitrii, MOZGOVAYA Marina, KELLERT Nelli PVL 3:52.1 

 
60 m H (0.990-1000/9.14) 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 09:10  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Danııl LITVINOV 07.04.01 KST 8.29 КМS  951 Borzov An. , Petrova Va. , Lıtvınov Se.  
2 Andrey IGNATIKOV 28.05.03 VKO 8.65 I  846 Buchatskaya T.. , Buchatskiy E..  
3 Zhenisov ERLAN 18.04.02 PVL 8.79 I  806 Alekseev V.  
4 Danil CIBIKOV 09.10.02 ALM 9.34 II  661 Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Sokirko V. , Kasyanov A.  
 Konstantin NARMETOV 15.01.01 SHMK DNS   0 Shpakov G. , Redko Ks.  

 
SC 2000 m 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 13:20  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Timur ABILOV 24.11.01 KRG 6:08.61 Ivanova E.  
2 Kazim DZHAMALOV 07.11.01 ZHBL 6:08.97 Ivanchukov D. , Galiulina Z.  
3 Filippov STANISLAV 25.09.01 ALO 6:21.49 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
4 Nurkeldi BOKENBAIULY 08.12.03 KZL 6:25.55 Umarov R. , Beglova I. , Sarmankulova A.  
5 Kirill KOZLOV 11.04.03 VKO 6:29.38 Dyagilev B.. , Vesselskiy B..  
6 Beibarys IZGALI 26.09.03 ZKO 6:32.83 Bigalyev A. , Zhaletdenov N.  
7 Abzal SABIR 24.03.01 SHMK 6:46.46 Sultanov N. , Kalachev P. , Kaldarbek M.  
8 Nurtileu BEKBOSYN 19.09.02 SHMK 6:50.20 Kokanbaev K.  
9 Kaljan MUZAHAN 27.07.02 ALO 6:57.37 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
 Nurberdi GAINEDENOV 20.08.01 ZKO DNF Magzom M. , Zhaletdenov N.  
 Kanat BILIMHAN 20.08.02 ALO DNF Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  
 Baurjan REIMBAEV 14.04.01 MNG DNF Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 
 Kudaibergen SERIKBAY 12.02.04 KZL DNS Umarov R. , Panov D. , Sarmankulova A.  

 
RW 5000 m 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 08:30  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 
1 Alexey NOVIKOV 16.07.03 SKO 22:38.18 Vinokurov V. , Grachev S.  
2 Oralbek MOLDRASSIL 21.12.01 SHMK 25:18.43 Sharuayev S.  
3 Kuanyh SATBAY 03.11.01 ZKO 26:56.01 Magzom M. , Zhaletdenov N.  

 
High Jump 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 17:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class Points  Coach 
1 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO 2.08 KMS 984 Peshko L..  
2 Sergey OLENICH 15.04.01 VKO 2.00 KMS 914 Khizhnyakova O..  
3 Igor KOSOLAPOV 31.05.03 KRG 2.00 KMS 914 Abulev D.. , Stolyarskaya A..  
4 Yegor OLESHKO 17.03.03 MNG 1.95 I 870 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
5 Asylzhan SABYR 01.05.02 SHMK 1.95 I 870 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Davletkanov S.  
6 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN 24.11.01 VKO 1.90 I 827 Baitukanov A.. , Khlopotnova E..  
7 Rinat GAZIMOV 21.08.02 KRG 1.85 II 784 Abulev D..  
8 Danil BADANIN 16.04.02 SHMK 1.80 II 741 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
9 Danil MISHENIN 10.11.03 VKO 1.80 II 741 Lukashina N..  

10 Yaroslav KLIMKOVICH 08.05.03 KZL 1.70 III 655 Beglova I. , Sarmankylova A.  
 

№ Athlete 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 Best Result 
1  Sergey OLENICH     O O  O O XXX   2.00  
 2 Vladislav BAKHTIN        O O XO O XXX 2.08  
 3 Akylzhan TOKTAGALIN     O O XXO XX     1.90  
 4 Danil BADANIN     X O XXX       1.80  
 5 Asylzhan SABYR     O O O XO XXX    1.95  
 6 Rinat GAZIMOV   XO O O XXO XXX      1.85  
 7 Yegor OLESHKO     O O O O XXX    1.95  
 8 Yaroslav KLIMKOVICH XO XO XO XXX         1.70  
 9 Igor KOSOLAPOV      O O O XXO XXX   2.00  
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№ Athlete 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.90 1.95 2.00 2.04 2.08 2.12 Best Result 
 10 Danil MISHENIN O O O XO XO XXX       1.80  

 
Pole Vault 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 16:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Ivan KHRISTENKO 30.03.01 ALM 4.70 КМS  913 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  
2 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK 22.08.03 ALM 4.50 I  859 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  
3 Elnur ZHUMABEKOV 04.03.03 VKO 3.90 II  700 Bychatskaya T.. , Nugymanov E..  
vk Ivan TOVCHENIK 19.07.01 ALM 5.20 МS  0 Kulibaba S. , Issachenko A.  
vk Stanislav SOLOVYOV 07.01.01 ALM 4.80 КМS  0 Issachenko A. , Kulibaba S. , Lukasheva S.  

 
№ Athlete 3.50 3.60 3.70 3.80 3.90 4.00 4.10 4.20 4.40 4.50 4.60 4.70 4.80 5.00 5.10 5.20 5.30 Best Result 
 1 Stanislav SOLOVYOV           O  O XXX    4.80  
 2 Ivan KHRISTENKO         O  O O XXX     4.70  
 3 Ivan TOVCHENIK             XXO XO XO XO XXX 5.20  
 4 Elnur ZHUMABEKOV O O O O O XXX            3.90  
 5 Vladislav GARBUZNYAK        O O XO XXX       4.50  

 
Long Jump 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 17:45  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class Points  Coach 

1 Alexey RAKHMANOV 29.04.03 KZL 6.84 I 888 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Loshkaryov M. , Loshkaryova I.  
2 Daniil VYERFEL 06.08.02 KRG 6.62 II 841 Plotnikov S.. , Beketov S..  
3 Daniil PETROV 17.08.02 KRG 6.56 II 828 Abulev D.. , Stolyarskaya A..  
4 Romeo PETROV 21.01.03 SKO 6.55 II 826 Babich A. , Babich K.  
5 Andrey KONONOV 29.11.01 KRG 6.46 II 807 Dud'eva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
6 Erik LI 29.01.03 KZL 6.42 II 799 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
7 Baseyev ALEXEY 04.08.01 KRG 6.39 II 792 Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  
8 Vadim NOVACHENKO 18.02.02 ALM 6.30 II 773 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  
9 Dmitriy KOLODIY 28.06.03 SKO 6.07 III 725 Zadoya V. , Babich K. , Babich A.  

10 Vladislav IVANOV 12.01.04 SKO 6.02 III 714 Babich A. , Babich K.  
11 Roman PAK 25.03.02 SHMK 6.01 III 712 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Davletkanov S.  
12 Arsen UMERZHANOV 07.07.04 SKO 5.96 III 702 Babich A. , Babich K.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class Points  Coach 
13 Danil LARIN 11.05.04 MNG 5.94 III L Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
14 Sultan ERMANOV 17.08.01 KZL 5.94 III 698 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
15 Vladislav BAKHTIN 30.04.01 VKO 5.88 III 685 Peshko L..  
16 Madiyar MYRZAGALIEV 06.05.04 VKO 5.42 III 589 Lushray R..  

 Bogdan KISSILCHAK 28.01.04 KRG NM  L Seliverstova L.. , Kirsanova A..  
 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Vladislav BAKHTIN 5.85  5.88  5.88        5.88  
2 Baseyev ALEXEY X  6.20  X  6.27  X  6.39  6.39  
3 Sultan ERMANOV 5.94  X  X        5.94  
4 Andrey KONONOV 5.27  X  6.46  X  X  X  6.46  
5 Vadim NOVACHENKO X  6.22  X  X  6.30  X  6.30  
6 Roman PAK 5.52  6.01  5.95        6.01  
7 Daniil VYERFEL 6.48  6.54  X  X  6.62  X  6.62  
8 Daniil PETROV 6.46  X  6.39  X  6.56  X  6.56  
9 Romeo PETROV 6.55  6.46  X  X  5.96  6.29  6.55  

10 Erik LI 6.42  5.72  6.21  6.00  6.29  X  6.42  
11 Alexey RAKHMANOV 6.41  6.56  6.62  6.46  6.41  6.84  6.84  
12 Dmitriy KOLODIY 5.90  6.07  5.81        6.07  
13 Vladislav IVANOV X  X  6.02        6.02  
14 Bogdan KISSILCHAK X  X  X        X  
15 Madiyar MYRZAGALIEV 5.42  5.13  5.16        5.42  
16 Danil LARIN 4.58  5.46  5.94        5.94  
17 Arsen UMERZHANOV 5.65  5.96  5.81        5.96  

 
Triple Jump 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 16:50  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Vadim NOVACHENKO 18.02.02 ALM 14.98 I  951 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  
2 Daniil PETROV 17.08.02 KRG 14.15 II  864 Abulev D.. , Stolyarskayaf A..  
3 Alexey RAKHMANOV 29.04.03 KZL 14.02 II  851 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V. , Loshkaryov M. , Loshkaryova I.  
4 Aleksandr KRASNOV 05.07.01 KRG 13.81 II  829 Vanchurina A..  
5 Daniil VYERFEL 06.08.02 KRG 13.79 II  827 Plotnikov S.. , Beketov S..  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 
6 Andrey KONONOV 29.11.01 KRG 13.57 II  804 Dud'eva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
7 Baseyev ALEXEY 04.08.01 KRG 13.42 II  789 Ivshina L.. , Zorina N..  
 Roman PAK 25.03.02 SHMK NM   0 Moseev D. , Moseeva B. , Davletkanov S.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Aleksandr KRASNOV 13.81  13.79  13.68  13.80  13.45  X  13.81  
2 Baseyev ALEXEY 13.18  X  13.03  13.42  13.30  X  13.42  
3 Andrey KONONOV X  X  13.57  X  X  X  13.57  
4 Vadim NOVACHENKO X  14.98  14.51  X  14.36  14.50  14.98  
5 Roman PAK X  X  X  X  X  X  NM  
6 Daniil VYERFEL 13.49  X  13.79  X  X  13.29  13.79  
7 Daniil PETROV 13.95  14.06  14.15  X  13.89  X  14.15  
8 Alexey RAKHMANOV 13.63  14.02  -  X  X  13.97  14.02  

 
Shot Put (6.0) 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 12:45  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 14.02.01 KRG 16.66 КМS 922 Gavrilova Ly. , Ijbulyakova R.  
2 Sergey ASTAPENKOV 12.04.02 SKO 14.22 II  777 Vinokurov V. , Grachev S.  
3 German SHVAGERUS 10.03.03 SKO 13.69 II  746 Kondratyev O. , Churin I. , Martynovskaya O.  
4 Askar ORAZKHANULY 15.04.04 KZL 12.47 III  674 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
5 Sergey KRASHENINNIKOV 19.02.03 VKO 11.28 III  604 Vesselskiy B..  
6 Erdaulet SBET 11.02.02 TKO 11.21 III  599 SLAMIDINOV E. , KHASSAN S.  
7 Rahat ERLAN 15.04.04 KZL 9.14   0 Umarov R. , Panov D. , Beglova I.  
8 Arin TAZHMUKHAMETOV 27.07.03 KZL 8.86   0 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
 Alexey KHLYSTOV 27.07.03 VKO DNS   0 Kruglikov A.. , Krugliova M..  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Daniil PLOTNIKOV 16.66  16.29  16.43  16.29  16.64  X  16.66  
2 Erdaulet SBET 10.31  9.29  10.89  10.40  9.98  11.21  11.21  
3 Sergey ASTAPENKOV 14.22  13.24  13.23  13.02  X  13.33  14.22  
4 Sergey KRASHENINNIKOV 9.88  X  10.24  10.87  10.99  11.28  11.28  
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№ Athlete Results Final Best 
Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 

5 German SHVAGERUS 13.23  13.61  13.61  13.43  X  13.69  13.69  
6 Alexey KHLYSTOV             DNS  
7 Arin TAZHMUKHAMETOV 7.82  7.90  8.20  8.41  8.11  8.86  8.86  
8 Askar ORAZKHANULY 12.20  11.10  X  11.91  12.47  11.96  12.47  
9 Rahat ERLAN 8.00  8.92  X  9.14  8.84  X  9.14  

 
Heptathlon 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time:  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class Points  Coach 
 1 Abdulhamit KISIN 12.04.02 ALM 4643 KMS 856 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
 2 Nikita DAVLETSHIN 02.08.02 KRG 4130 I 753 Kazanina S.  
 3 Alexandr LEPYOKHIN 23.05.02 VKO 3915 II 710 Khizhnyakova O..  
 4 Konstantin NARMETOV 15.01.01 SHMK 3613 II 649 Shpakov G. , Redko Ks.  
 5 Dmitriy RAMAZANOV 24.02.01 MNG 3301 III 588 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E..  
 6 Dmitriy MITROKHIN 28.03.02 MNG 2225  0 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A..  

 
№ Athlete 60 m Long Jump Shot Put High Jump 60 H m Pole Vault 1000 m Points 

 1 Konstantin NARMETOV 7.46 
726 

6.50 
697 

8.96 
423 

1.78 
610 

8.76 
800 

3.00 
357 

DNS 3613 

 2 Dmitriy RAMAZANOV 7.97 
568 

5.97 
580 

7.94 
363 

1.63 
488 

10.84 
393 

2.60 
264 

2:58.94 
675 3301 

 3 Dmitriy MITROKHIN 
7.87 
598 

5.84 
552 

7.48 
336 

1.51 
396 

11.16 
343 DNS DNS 2225 

 4 Abdulhamit KISIN 7.57 
690 

6.55 
709 

10.84 
536 

1.84 
661 

8.92 
764 

4.10 
645 

3:02.74 
638 4643 

 5 Alexandr LEPYOKHIN 
7.73 
640 

5.79 
542 

9.12 
433 

1.87 
687 

9.07 
730 

3.40 
457 

3:26.74 
426 3915 

 6 Nikita DAVLETSHIN 7.75 
634 

6.21 
632 

10.25 
501 

1.75 
585 

9.42 
656 

3.50 
482 

3:02.46 
640 4130 
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WOMEN 

60 m 
Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 09:10  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Alexandra SYTINA 09.01.03 ALM 7.85 7:77 КМS 966 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
2 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 7.82 7.81 КМS 954 Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  
3 Valeriya BROMATE 25.06.04 VKO 7.84 7.83 КМS 947 Vesselskiy B..  
4 Anastasya TRIFONOVA 14.09.01 ALM 8.04 7.96 I 908 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
5 Margarita NAZARENKO 18.01.02 АКМ 8.03 8.01 I 893 Chyiko Va. , Solodovnik Ek.  
6 Anastasiya RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO 8.04 8.02 I 890 Buchatskiy V..  
7 Valyeriea SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG 8.18 8.16 I 849 Syelivyerstova L.. , Kirsanova A..  
8 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 8.22 8.22 I 831 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
9 Victoriya MIRGORODSKAYA 04.07.03 PVL 8.22  I 831 Valiyev R.  

10 Diana SVIRIDOVA 11.03.01 ALM 8.28  II 814 Bodrickaya S.  
11 Arina BICHURINA 23.06.03 ALM 8.32  II 803 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
11 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 8.32  II 803 Bariban D. , Savgurov A.  
11 Anastasiya BARAN 06.03.01 PVL 8.32  II 803 Butin S.  
14 Stefaniya ARTEMYEVA 24.11.03 KRG 8.41  II 778 Dud'eva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
15 Aleksandra KOROIENKO 22.06.02 NRST 8.42  II 775 Bazarov V.  
16 Ruzana GRACHYEVA 28.04.03 KRG 8.43  II 772 Plotnikov S.. , Voytyuk T..  
17 Nadejda CHURIKOVA 06.01.02 KST 8.44  II 769 Golovkov M. , Savgurov A. , Bariban D.  
18 Alena LUKIANOVA 25.05.01 KST 8.57  II 736 Bariban D. , Zagavora V. , Savgurov A.  
19 Aida YERMAGAMBET 08.11.04 KZL 8.65  II 712 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
19 Albina MAMEKOVA 27.07.01 SKO 8.65  II 712 Bychaev A. , Frolova N. , Ektova N.  
21 Sophia BEZVERKHOVA 10.08.02 VKO 8.67  III 707 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
22 Xseniya SAMSONOVA 13.02.03 KZL 8.71  III 696 Beglova Ir. , Sarmankylova A.  
22 Natalya MUKUSHEVA 16.07.02 VKO 8.71  III L Buchatskaya T.. , Buchatskiy E..  
24 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO 8.96  III L Buchatskiy V..  
25 Zhulduz KUMASHEVA 06.03.04 VKO 9.21   L Luspay R..  
26 Kudashkina YEKATERINA 09.03.03 ALO 9.31   0 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  

 Kristina KULAEVA 08.07.02 PVL DNS    L Stepankovskiy A.  
 Natalya SOKOLOVA 18.09.03 VKO DNS    L Buchatskiy V..  
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200 m 
Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 11:05  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Alexandra SYTINA 09.01.03 ALM 25.90 25.44 КМS 954 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
2 Arina MISHEEVA 02.01.02 MNG 25.58 25.57 КМS 943 Martirossova V.. , Bodritskaya S..  
3 Aiym KAYSANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 26.09 25.78 КМS 925 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
4 Anastasya TRIFONOVA 14.09.01 ALM 25.99 26.11 КМS 907 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
5 Anastasiya RYPAKOVA 21.09.04 VKO 26.53 26.90 I  862 Buchatskiy V..  
6 Victoriya MIRGORODSKAYA 04.07.03 PVL 26.77 26.98 I  843 Valiyev R.  
7 Stefaniya ARTEMYEVA 24.11.03 KRG 26.84  I  837 Dud'eva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
8 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 26.93  I  830 Bariban D. , Savgurov A.  
9 Ekaterına KÝZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 27.04  I  821 Borzov An. , Klımov NĮ , Petrova V.  

10 Ushakova TATYANA 18.04.04 ALO 27.33  I  798 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
11 Anastasiya BARAN 06.03.01 PVL 27.40  I  792 Butin S.  
12 Arina BICHURINA 23.06.03 ALM 27.41  I  791 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
13 Aleksandra KOROIENKO 22.06.02 NRST 27.63  II  774 Bazarov V.  
14 Darya GRIDASSOVA 08.01.04 ALM 27.78  II  762 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
15 Sitora TONGRIBERGANOVA 22.08.03 ALM 27.81  II  760 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  
16 Alina AKENFIEVA 23.04.04 MNG 27.83  II  759 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A..  
17 Marina MOZGOVAYA 20.02.02 PVL 27.95  II  749 Kolyev V.  
18 Sophia BEZVERKHOVA 10.08.02 VKO 28.03  II  L Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
19 Mariya MAY 16.12.03 MNG 28.09  II  739 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A..  
20 Mariya SUKHORUKOVA 08.03.03 VKO 28.09  II  739 Ustyantsev A.. , Ustyantseva O..  
21 Xeniya SAMSONOVA 13.02.03 KZL 28.15  II  734 Beglova I. , Sarmankylova A.  
22 Milana KUZMICHEVA 02.12.02 MNG 28.17  II  733 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A..  
23 Anastasia DUBININA 27.10.01 KST 28.21  II  730 Bariban D. , Savgurov A.  
24 Natalya MUKUSHEVA 16.07.02 VKO 28.35  II  L Buchatskaya T.. , Buchatskiy E..  
25 Anastasiya FOKINA 26.05.02 ZHBL 28.38  II  717 Bodritskaya S. , Telegin A.  
26 Alexandra CHULISSOVA 02.08.02 TKO 28.39  II  716 Dadonov G. , Tursumetov E.  
27 Nadejda CHURIKOVA 06.01.02 KST 28.44  II  L Golovkov M. , Savgurov A. , Bariban D.  
28 Albina MAMEKOVA 27.07.01 SKO 28.49  II  709 Bychaev A. , Frolova N. , Ektova N.  
29 Aida YERMAGAMBET 08.11.04 KZL 28.60  II  700 Leptikova N. , Leptikov V.  
30 Darıa BRATYSHEVA 06.07.04 KST 28.93  II  L Kývaldına Ga.  
31 Natalya SOKOLOVA 18.09.03 VKO 29.00  II  L Buchatskiy V..  
32 Alena LUKIANOVA 25.05.01 KST 29.15  II  L Bariban D. , Zagavora V. , Savgurov A.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class  Points  Coach 
33 Zhulduz KUMASHEVA 06.03.04 VKO 29.90  III  L Luspay R..  
34 Angelina KESMAN 07.12.01 TKO 30.19  III  587 Dadonov G. , Tursumetov E.  
 Diana SVIRIDOVA 11.03.01 ALM DQ    0 Bodrickaya S.  
 Veronika EVDOKIMOVA 08.04.03 SKO DQ    0 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG DNS    0 Plotnikov S.. , Akhmetov Zh.  
 Ruzana GRACHYEVA 28.04.03 KRG DNS    0 Plotnikov S.. , Voytyuk T..  
 Sitora REDZHEMETOVA 24.01.03 TKO DNS    0 Dadonov G. , Kaldarbek M. , Tursumetov E.  
 Aizhan SULTANOVA 05.10.04 TKO DNS    0 Kokanbaev K. , Tursumetov E. , Kaldarbek M.  

 
400 m 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 11:30  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 

1 Aiym KAYSANOVA 19.03.02 VKO 59:06 57.28 КМS 965 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
2 Violetta PLATITSYNA 23.01.03 KST 1:00.15 58.79 I 912 Bariban D. , Savgurov A.  
3 Nadezhda YURCHENKO 25.12.02 SKO 1:00.26 59.36 I 893 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
4 Regina MITROFANOVA 18.08.01 VKO 1:00.25 59.43 I 890 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
5 Ekaterına KÝZNETSOVA 20.09.01 KST 1:01.11 1:01.32 I 828 Borzov An. , Klımov NĮ , Petrova V.  
6 Yelizaveta VOLKOVA 07.07.02 ALM 1:01.44 1:01.78 II 813 Doroshenko Y. , Pankratova K. , Sokirko V.  
7 Kamila KIRICHENKO 31.08.04 KRG 1:01.54  II L Kirsanova A.. , Kirsanov N..  
8 Anna SHUMILO 30.04.04 KRG 1:01.56  II 820 Plotnikov S.. , Akhmetov Zh.  
9 Iana ZARIPOVA 27.03.02 KST 1:01.71  II L Kýznetsova Ek.  

10 Mariya SUKHORUKOVA 08.03.03 VKO 1:02.32  II L Ustyantsev A.. , Ustyantseva O..  
11 Alyona AKENTIEVA 08.04.02 VKO 1:02.34  II L Lukashina N.. , Vesselskiy B..  
12 Ushakova TATYANA 18.04.04 ALO 1:02.40  II 793 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
13 Alina AKENFIEVA 23.04.04 MNG 1:02.93  II 776 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A..  
14 Kristina MOROZOVA 05.10.02 VKO 1:03.72  II L Rodionov O..  
15 Natalya POLOVIKOVA 23.02.02 KRG 1:04.08  II 740 Senkin A.  
16 Alexandra CHULISSOVA 02.08.02 TKO 1:04.19  II 736 Dadonov G. , Tursumetov E.  
17 Anastasia DUBININA 27.10.01 KST 1:04.43  II 729 Bariban D. , Savgurov A.  
18 Alina GRITSASHCHENKO 03.09.04 KST 1:04.50  II L Borisov Va.  
19 Milana KUZMICHEVA 02.12.02 MNG 1:04.76  II 719 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A..  
20 Anastasiya TARANENKO 15.12.02 VKO 1:05.19  III 706 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
21 Alina VALIULLINA 13.06.03 ZHBL 1:05.50  III 697 Galiulina Z.  
22 Anastasiya FOKINA 26.05.02 ZHBL 1:05.66  III 692 Bodritskaya S. , Telegin A.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Results Final Class Points  Coach 
23 Madina MYRZAGALIEVA 06.05.04 VKO 1:07.97  III L Lushpay R..  
24 Angelina KESMAN 07.12.01 TKO 1:09.23  III 589 Dadonov G. , Tursumetov E.  
 Aizhan SULTANOVA 05.10.04 TKO DNS   0 Kokanbaev K. , Tursumetov E. , Kaldarbek M.  
 Veronika EVDOKIMOVA 08.04.03 SKO DQ   0 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
 Sitora TONGRIBERGANOVA 22.08.03 ALM DQ   0 Chukhlib A. , Gridassova N.  

 
800 m 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 18:00  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ýlıana PLEHANOVA 02.12.01 KST 2:17.52 I  915 Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
2 Tatıana ZAGRIVAIA 01.07.02 KST 2:20.08 I  878 Kývaldına Ga.  
3 Regina MITROFANOVA 18.08.01 VKO 2:20.85 I  867 Podkorytov A.. , Podkorytova T.. , Leimenov A..  
4 Yekaterina SYSOEVA 08.09.04 ALM 2:22.53 I  843 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
5 Tatuana PAVLOVA 10.07.03 KRG 2:22.75 I  840 Dud'eva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
6 Kristina MOROZOVA 05.10.02 VKO 2:25.71 II  800 Rodionov O..  
7 Nelli KELLERT 27.08.02 PVL 2:26.01 II  796 Alekseev V.  
8 Alexandra MOKHIREVA 22.04.02 KRG 2:26.53 II  789 Dudar T. , Konik V. , Denisko A.  
9 Iana ZARIPOVA 27.03.02 KST 2:26.54 II  789 Kýznetsova Ek.  

10 Nadezhda YURCHENKO 25.12.02 SKO 2:27.11 II  781 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
11 Alyona AKENTIEVA 08.04.02 VKO 2:27.52 II  776 Lukashina N.. , Vesselskiy B..  
12 Anastasiya BESPALOVA 22.10.04 VKO 2:28.68 II  760 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
13 Natalya POLOVIKOVA 23.02.02 KRG 2:30.04 II  742 Senkin A.  
14 Xeniya SHIROBOKOVA 05.09.04 KZL 2:35.00 II  679 Umarov R. , Panov D.  

 Margarita ABRAMENKO 25.12.02 SKO DNF   0 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
 Anastasiya TARANENKO 15.12.02 VKO DNS   0 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  

 
1500 m 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 17:20  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Ýlıana PLEHANOVA 02.12.01 KST 4:37.31 I  941 Borzov An. , Petrova Va.  
2 Madina KERIMOVA 29.05.01 ALO 4:40.64 I  918 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  
3 Tatıana ZAGRIVAIA 01.07.02 KST 4:41.11 I  914 Kývaldına Ga.  
4 Galina PANASSENKO 06.08.01 KZL 4:42.20 I  L Umarov R. , Panov D.  
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Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
5 Tatuana PAVLOVA 10.07.03 KRG 4:51.12 I  845 Dud'eva T.. , Zorina N.. , Ivshina L..  
6 Akbayan NURMAMET 01.06.04 ALO 4:53.61 I  828 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
7 Yekaterina SYSOEVA 08.09.04 ALM 4:54.73 I  821 Tulapin S. , Kossinov A.  
8 Nelli KELLERT 27.08.02 PVL 5:00.07 II  785 Alekseev V.  
9 Anastasiya BESPALOVA 22.10.04 VKO 5:00.35 II  783 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  

10 Xeniya SHIROBOKOVA 05.09.04 KZL 5:16.58 II  681 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
11 Darya TROFIMOVA 17.07.04 SKO 5:23.38 III  640 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
12 Margarita ABRAMENKO 25.12.02 SKO 5:41.32 III  538 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  

 
3000 m 

Date: 13.02.2020  
Time: 10:00  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 

1 Madina KERIMOVA 29.05.01 ALO 10:17.25 I  879 Sepbossynov Y. , Djuzgenbaev M. , Arstanov A.  
2 Galina PANASSENKO 06.08.01 KZL 10:22.50 I  863 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
3 Kristina MOROZOVA 18.01.01 ALM 11:41.34 III  644 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Vinokurov  
4 Rizvana SHARAHMETOVA 19.09.02 ALM 12:48.92 III  481 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  

 
Relay 4х200 m 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 19:30  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class Points 

1 BICHURINA Arina, TRIFONOVA Anastasya, SYTINA Alexandra, TONGRIBERGANOVA Sitora ALM 1:45.68 I 933 
2 KAYSANOVA Aiym, RYPAKOVA Anastasiya, BEZVERKHOVA Sophia, BROMATE Valeriya VKO 1:45.96 I 928 
3 DUBININA Anastasia, KLIMENTEVA Margarita, KÝZNETSOVA Ekaterına, PLATITSYNA Violetta KST 1:46.23 I 924 
4 ARTEMYEVA Stefaniya, SAFONOVA Valeriya, GRACHEVA Ruzana ,FEDORUK Elizaveta KRG 1:46.86 I 913 
5 KUZMICHEVA Milana, AKENFIEVA Alina, MISHEEVA Arina, MAY Mariya MNG 1:47.29 II 905 
6 BARAN Anastasiya, MIRGORODSKAYA Victoriya, MOZGOVAYA Marina, KELLERT Nelli PVL 1:48.59 II 883 
 SULTANOVA Aizhan, CHULISSOVA Alexandra, KESMAN Angelina, REDZHEMETOVA Sitora TKO DNS   

 
Relay 4х400 m 

Date: 13.02.2020  
Time: 11:40  
Rank Athlete Region Final Class Points 

1 TRIFONOVA Anastasya, SYTINA Alexandra, VOLKOVA Elizaveta, SYSOEVA Ekaterina ALM 3:59.72 I 924 
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Rank Athlete Region Final Class Points 

2 KAYSANOVA Aiym,AKENTYEVA Alena, MITROFANOVA Regina, SUKHOROKOVA Mariya VKO 4:01.39 I 912 
3 KLIMENTEVA Margarita, KÝZNETSOVA Ekaterına, ZAGRIVAYA Tatyana, PLEKHANOVA Ulyana KST 4:04.00 I 892 
4 ARTEMYEVA Stefaniya, SAFONOVA Valeriya, PAVLOVA Tatyana, KIRICHENKO Kamila  KRG 4:06.05 II 877 
5 BARAN Anastasiya, MIRGORODSKAYA Victoriya, MOZGOVAYA Marina, KELLERT Nelli PVL 4:22.38 II 761 

 
60 m H  

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 10:15  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Darya DUBININA 09.05.01 SHMK 9.24 I  895 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Inkina N..  
2 Olga CHERNOVA 01.05.02 SHMK 9.51 I  842 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E.  
3 Darya VYATKINA 18.11.04 SKO 9.90 II  768 Babich A. , Babich K.  
4 Margarita BOGOMOLOVA 05.01.01 VKO 9.93 II  763 Dyagilev B.. , Vesselskiy B..  
5 Kudashkina YEKATERINA 09.03.03 ALO 10.00 II  750 Volkov S. , Shapovalov D.  
6 Anatoliya DINCH 06.12.04 VKO 10.09 II  734 Lukashina N..  
7 Alina VALIULLINA 13.06.03 ZHBL 10.38 III  682 Galiulina Z. , Znuzenov M.  

 
SC 2000 m 

Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 13:00  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Galina PANASSENKO 06.08.01 KZL 7:01.45 Umarov R. , Panov D.  
2 Akbilek KURALBAI 11.07.04 TKO 7:19.31 Kokanbaev M. , Sultanov N. , Tursumetov E. , Kaldarbek M.  
3 Vasilisa FAKHRUTDINOVA 23.10.03 KRG 7:34.35 Plotnikov S.. , Beketov S..  
4 Darya TROFIMOVA 17.07.04 SKO 7:39.42 Litvinenko P. , Artyushenko T.  
5 Assiya SHAUTENOVA 21.10.03 ZKO 8:39.57 Magzom M. , Zhaletdenov N.  

 
RW 5000 m 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 08:30  
Rank Athlete Born Region Final Coach 

1 Kristina MOROZOVA 18.01.01 ALM 25:41.97 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Vinokurov  
2 Rizvana SHARAHMETOVA 19.09.02 ALM 26:24.97 Yuda Y. , Sozonova M. , Bababek A.  
3 Margarita YUGAY 05.12.02 ALO 29:44.64 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
4 Ekaterina YUGAY 05.12.02 ALO 30:46.77 Sepbossynov Y. , Arstanov A. , Djuzgenbaeyev M.  
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High Jump 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM 1.85 МС  1072 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  
2 Elizaveta MATVEEVA 09.12.01 VKO 1.75 КМS  974 Peshko L..  
3 Anna KORNEEYCHENKO 12.02.01 KRG 1.60 I  830 Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Razvodovskiy V..  
4 Aierke MAZHI 11.04.02 PVL 1.40 III  640 Valiyev R.  
4 Anatoliya DINCH 06.12.04 VKO 1.40 III  640 Lukashina N..  
 Anastasiya KOLOS 12.01.03 ALM DNS   0 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  
 Elina USTINOVICH 12.09.03 VKO DNS   0 Khlopotnova E.. , Kukin P..  

 
№ Athlete 1.40 1.45 1.50 1.55 1.60 1.65 1.70 1.75 1.80 1.85 1.89 Best Result 
 1 Anna KORNEEYCHENKO  O O O XXO XXX      1.60  
 2 Kristina OVCHINNIKOVA     O O O O O O XXX 1.85  
 3 Elizaveta MATVEEVA      O O O XXX   1.75  
 4 Aierke MAZHI O XXX          1.40  
 5 Anastasiya KOLOS            DNS 
 6 Elina USTINOVICH            DNS 
 7 Anatoliya DINCH O XXX          1.40  

 
Pole Vault 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 19:00  

Rank Athlete Born Region Final Class  Points  Coach 
1 Polina IVANOVA 03.12.02 ALM 3.80 КМS  898 Gorbunov V.  
2 Anastasiya KOLOS 12.01.03 ALM 3.20 II  717 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  
vk Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA 21.09.01 ALM 3.80 КМS  0 Issachenko A. , Lukasheva S.  
vk Anastasiya YERMAKOVA 20.06.01 ALM NM   0 Gorbunov V.  

 
№ Athlete 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.30 3.60 3.80 3.90 Best Result 
 1 Anastasiya YERMAKOVA ХХХ       NM  
 2 Yaroslava VISLOBOKOVA     XXO XXO XXX 3.80  
 3 Polina IVANOVA     XXO XO XXX 3.80  
 4 Anastasiya KOLOS O O XO XXX    3.20  
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Long Jump 

Date: 11.02.2020  
Time: 16:40  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 
1 Yelizavyeta FYEDORUK 04.08.04 KRG 5.83 I  962 Syelivyerstova L.. , Akhmetov Zh.  
2 Valeriya BROMATE 25.06.04 VKO 5.79 I  953 Vesselskiy B..  
3 Valyeriea SAFONOVA 16.04.04 KRG 5.69 I  932 Syelivyerstova L.. , Kirsanova A..  
4 Xeniya ZELENTSOVA 08.02.01 SKO 5.61 I  914 Okovantsev A. , Okovantseva V.  
5 Anna TATYMOVA 07.06.02 SKO 5.25 II  837 Ektova N. , Ektova Y. , Samohvalova A.  
6 Ruzana GRACHYEVA 28.04.03 KRG 5.22 II  830 Plotnikov S.. , Voytyuk T..  
7 Diana TOREHANOVA 25.09.01 SHMK 5.20 II  826 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Gannota M..  
8 Margarita BOGOMOLOVA 05.01.01 VKO 4.79 III  739 Dyagilev B.. , Vesselskiy B..  
9 Elina USTINOVICH 12.09.03 VKO 4.76 III  732 Khlopotnova E.. , Kukin P..  

10 Mariya MAY 16.12.03 MNG 4.63 III  705 Martirossova V.. , Martirossov A..  
11 Diana TITOVA 09.04.03 SKO 4.63 III  705 Babich A. , Babich K.  
12 Margarita KLIMENTEVA 09.11.02 KST 4.20 IIyu 614 Bariban D. , Savgurov A.  
13 Sitora REDZHEMETOVA 24.01.03 TKO DNS   0 Dadonov G. , Kaldarbek M. , Tursumetov E.  

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Margarita BOGOMOLOVA 4.79  4.71  4.46  X  4.74  X  4.79  
2 Xeniya ZELENTSOVA 5.26  5.54    5.41  4.68  5.61  5.61  
3 Diana TOREHANOVA 5.09  5.05  5.20  5.02  5.19  5.15  5.20  
4 Anna TATYMOVA 5.25  5.12  5.04  X  X  5.22  5.25  
5 Margarita KLIMENTEVA X  3.68  4.20        4.20  
6 Sitora REDZHEMETOVA DNS              
7 Diana TITOVA X  X  4.63        4.63  
8 Ruzana GRACHYEVA X  X  5.22  X  X  X  5.22  
9 Elina USTINOVICH 4.68  4.64  4.76        4.76  

10 Mariya MAY 4.44  4.58  4.63        4.63  
11 Valyeriea SAFONOVA X  X  5.12  5.48  5.60  5.69  5.69  
12 Valeriya BROMATE X  X  5.52  X  5.79  5.59  5.79  
13 Yelizavyeta FYEDORUK 5.66  5.57  X  X  5.76  5.83  5.83  
14 Anastasiya RYPAKOVA DNS              
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Triple Jump 
Date: 12.02.2020  
Time: 17:45 
Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class  Points  Coach 

1 Valeriya YERYOMINA 09.02.02 SKO 12.57 I  972 Bevza O. , Ektova N. , Ektova Y.  
2 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA 11.09.01 АКМ 12.37 I  952 Adilova Al.  
3 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA 21.03.01 ALM 12.19 I  933 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I.  
4 Anna TATYMOVA 07.06.02 SKO 11.48 II  862 Ektova N. , Ektova Y. , Samohvalova A.  
5 Diana TOREHANOVA 25.09.01 SHMK 11.45 II  859 Avdeenko S. , Avdeenko E. , Gannota M..  
6 Olga OVSEKOVA 03.07.01 ALM 11.40 II  854 Loshkarev M. , Loshkareva I. , Dzolba O.  
vk Mariya OVCHINNIKOVA 19.10.98 KRG 13.22 KMS 0 Zorina N., Ivshina. L, Valiev R. 

 

№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Tatyana OVCHINNIKOVA 11.76  X  12.19  12.00  11.99  X  12.19  
2 Olga OVSEKOVA 11.29  X  11.25  11.40  X  X  11.40  
3 Anastasiya GLUKHAREVA X  11.77  12.05  12.37  12.17  12.18  12.37  
4 Diana TOREHANOVA X  11.21  11.33  X  X  11.45  11.45  
5 Mariya OVCHINNIKOVA 12.71  12.93  13.22        13.22  
6 Valeriya YERYOMINA X  X  12.23  12.48  12.57  12.35  12.57  
7 Anna TATYMOVA X  X  X  X  11.37  11.48  11.48  

 
Shot Put 

Date: 13.02.2020  
Time: 11:25  

Rank Athlete Born Region Results Class Points  Coach 
1 Iana GRÝSHA 14.08.02 KST 12.13 I 718 Blınov Se. , Borısov Va.  
2 Karina VASILEVA 12.01.04 ALM 11.60 II 685 Lessovaya T.  
3 Yelena TRONTOVA 01.04.03 VKO 11.21 II 661 Tsirikov S.. , Tsirikova N..  
4 Ekaterina ANDREYKOVETS 08.02.02 KRG 10.81 II 636 Ivanishko V.. , Ivanishko L.. , Ivanishko S..  
5 Margarita LIVENTSOVA 17.04.03 VKO 10.71 II 630 Buchatskaya T.. , Buchatskiy E..  
6 Alina VORONCOVA 26.03.03 ALM 10.54 II 619 Lessovaya T.  
7 Arina DUDCHENKO 30.04.04 VKO 10.10 II 592 Buchatskiy V..  
8 Madina ERGESHOVA 22.10.04 TKO 9.58 III L SLAMIDINOV E. , KHASSAN S.  
9 Milana BLAZHENETS 21.06.02 АКМ 9.16 III 534 Chyiko Va. , Solodovnik Ek.  

10 Ekaterina KOCHNEVA 16.05.02 KRG 8.81  0 Kazanina S.  
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№ Athlete 
Results Final Best 

Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 
1 Ekaterina ANDREYKOVETS 9.94  10.56  10.36  10.43  X  10.81  10.81  
2 Ekaterina KOCHNEVA 8.81  X  X        8.81  
3 Milana BLAZHENETS 9.16  8.39  8.91        9.16  
4 Iana GRÝSHA 11.22  11.22  12.12  11.31  12.13  11.91  12.13  
5 Alina VORONCOVA 10.52  10.54  10.46  X  10.24  10.53  10.54  
6 Yelena TRONTOVA 9.41  10.64  10.17  10.24  10.84  11.21  11.21  
7 Margarita LIVENTSOVA 9.92  10.39  10.58  10.71  X  9.96  10.71  
8 Karina VASILEVA 11.14  11.60  X  11.04  10.83  11.18  11.60  
9 Arina DUDCHENKO 9.76  9.78  X  X  10.10  9.84  10.10  

10 Madina ERGESHOVA 9.00  8.91  9.58  8.59  8.52  X  9.58  
 

Pentathlon 
Date: 11.02.2020  
Rank Athlete Born Region Results  Class  Points  Coach 

 1 Sabira MUSINA 08.04.02 MNG 2541  II 590 Oleshko A.. , Oleshko S.. , Strizhak E.. , Bodritskaya S..  
 2 Alina MARENOVA 02.06.02 KRG 2428  II 561 Vanchurina A..  
 3 Ekaterina KOCHNEVA 16.05.02 KRG 2375  III 548 Kazanina S.  

 
№ Athlete 60 m H High Jump Shot Put Long Jump 800 m Points 

 1 Sabira MUSINA 10.05 
703 

1.44 
555 

6.32 
292 

4.76 
495 

2:46.93 
496 2541 

 2 Ekaterina KOCHNEVA 
11.67 
432 

1.41 
523 

9.29 
483 

4.63 
461 

2:48.85 
476 2375 

 3 Alina MARENOVA 10.97 
541 

1.53 
655 

7.42 
362 

4.76 
495 

2:58.99 
375 

2428 

 
 
 
Head Judge       A. Kruglikov  

 
 
 

Head Secretary      O. Ustyantseva 


